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Technical Data sheet
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EasylLan™ FO Adaptor SC Duplex /APC Grade C
Singlemode OS2
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Sleeve material 2102 EasyLan® FO Adaptor SC Duplex / APC | Dimensions: mm
— Singlemode OS2 Grade C
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